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120205 
1202068 
120207 
120208 
120215 
120220 
120223 
120230 
120240 
120241 
120242 
120243 
120244 
120249 
120250 
120266 
120e71 
120272 
120273 
120286 
120298 
120298 
120299 
120300 
120302 
120303 
120304 
120305 
120306 
1e031e 
120330 
120340 
120344 
120354 
120375 
120376 
120378 
120379 
120380 
120403 
120424 
120426 
120428 
120439 
120440 
120465 
120470 
120472 
120473 
120475 
120487 
120514 
120524 
120527 
120528 
120529 
120530 
120531 
120570 
120609 
120627 
120632 
120643 
120651 
120653 
120654 
120655 
1204656 
120657 
120701 
120702 
120709 
120710 
120712 
120733 
120734 
120747 
910715 
910715 
910715 
F10715 
910715 
910715 

MARR, JANICE E 
TUTTLE, JIM 
BRIGNAC JR, GEORGE PAUL 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
WESCHE CO 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
WESCHE CO 
A & D SUPPLY COMPANY 
KEEWES EQUIPMENT CO INC 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA ‘INC 
CAMPBELL, W T 
DENT, CHARLES |: °° 
TULSA PLASTICS COMPANY 
STEVE'S WHOLESALE 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS ° 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
METRO OFFICE MACHINES 
AMERICAN SOCIETY ‘OF : 
FIELDS, RONALD: °i"' 
FORSLIN, DONALD © 
RAABE, CHARLES HARRY 
RAINS, BRIAN D: 
GLENPOOL POST 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
QUALIFIED SHOOTER'S 
NATIONAL COMPUTER: SYSTEMS 
OKLAHOMA SELF-INSURERS 
ROBINSON, RL ot 
TUCKER CHEMICAL 'CO': 
OKLAHOMA SELF-INSURERS 
LOOMIS ARMORED INC 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL ° 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL - 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE | 
WEIS AMERICAN FIRE: 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
OPTICAL REFLECTIONS 
U S POSTMASTER? Bit) 
RMRS monde 
C & F DISTRIBUTORS: 
Ics a 
NAPCO an 
RW MARKETING . 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
C & F DISTRIBUTORS 
CREED CO 1 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
FITZGERALD FUNERAL - 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL 
TULSA WHISENHUNT ° 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
ZIEGLER D E ART CRAFT 
MIREX CORPORATION 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
TUCKER CHEMICAL ‘co 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
STEVENS, KATHLEEN’ 
CANTRELL, JOHN.F 
U S POSTMASTER: -. 
SHUMARD, JON C : 
BROWN, MARK. - 
US POSTMASTER 
ALL. AUTOMOTIVE 
GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS 
BLICKENSDERFER, JERRY 
MANUFACTURED HOMES 
BUILDERS SQUARE INC 
TULSA DAILY. COMMERCE 
GLENPOOL POST: ~~: - 
GLENPOOL POST 
LINDA: RAMSEY 
TC EMP. RETIREMENT 
1ST NATL. ‘BK FOR DIR IRS 
1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
OTC nr 
1ST NATL. FK FOR DIR IRS 

1991 - 1992 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND ~: 

SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL © 
TRAVEL ' 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL’ . 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL | 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 31° 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 4 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES =: 
SERVICES | 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SALARY 
DEDUCTS= 
HI FICA 
FICA 272 
STATE *TAX 
FED. TAX 

ood 

267.75 
19.44 
5.00 
6.00 

151.20 
147.50 

' 98.06 
117.18 
16.00 
75.00, 
135.00 
183.00 
14.40 

48.00 
3.04 

10.00 
1693.65 

301.70 

899.30 
988.00 
192.00 
'78.00 
254.40 
2498.88 
116.10 
245.65 
196.50 
765.30 

199.97 
107.14 

- 31.74 

-30.00 
25.92 
58.75 
35.00 

50.00 
225.00 
350.00 
225.00 
107.40 

354.00 

.40.84 
1546.50 

171,750.00 
. 50,000.00 

181.85 
232.80 
247.89 
“70.20 
83.89 
.93.78 
209.25 
225.00 
350.00 
225.00, 
350.00 
350.00 
225.00 
165.00 
250.00 
396.00 

2,371.50 
734.66 
133.88 
64.93 

44,000.00 
224.22 
231.28 

26,000.00 
218.00 

1,056.00 
231.29 
200.00 
128.96 
141.70 
297.70 
258.40 
252.50 

- °43.06 
17.72 
_75.80 
- 1.73 

9.41 


