MONDAY,	JULY 15, 1991, CONTINUED		
120205	MARR, JANICE E	SERVICES	267.75
120206	TUTTLE, JIM	TRAVEL SERVICES	19.44 5.00
120207 120208	BRIGNAC JR, GEORGE PAUL MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	4.00
120215	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	SERVICES	151.20
120220	WESCHE CO	SERVICES	147.50
120223	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	58.06
120230	WESCHE CO	SERVICES	117.18
120240	A & D SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES	16.00
120241	KEEWES EQUIPMENT CO INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	•
120242	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
120243	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	183.00
120244	GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	14.40
120249	CAMPBELL, W T	TRAVEL TRAVEL	48.00 5.04
120250 120266	DENT, CHARLES TULSA PLASTICS COMPANY	SERVICES	10.00
120233	STEVE'S WHOLESALE	SERVICES	163.65
120272	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	301.70
120273	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	899.30
120286	METRO OFFICE MACHINES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	988.00
120296	AMERICAN SOCIETY OF	SERVICES	172.00
120298	FIELDS, RONALD	TRAVEL	78.00
120299	FORSLIN, DONALD	TRAVEL	254.40
120300	RAABE, CHARLES HARRY	TRAVEL	248.88
120302 120303	RAINS, BRIAN D GLENPOOL POST	SERVICES SERVICES	116.10 245.65
120303	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	196.50
120305	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	±65.30
120306	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	199.97
120312	QUALIFIED SHOOTER'S	SERVICES	107.14
120330	NATIONAL COMPUTER SYSTEMS	SERVICES	31.74
120340	OKLAHOMA SELF-INSURERS	SERVICES	50.00
120344	ROBINSON, R L	TRAVEL :	25.92
120354 120375	TUCKER CHEMICAL COC OKLAHOMA SELF-INSURERS	SERVICES SERVICES	58.75 35.00
120373	LOOMIS ARMORED INC	SERVICES	40.00
120378	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
120379	MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
120380	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	225.00
120403	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	107.60
120424	WEIS AMERICAN FIRE	SERVICES	354.00
120426	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	60.84
120428	OPTICAL REFLECTIONS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
120439 120440	U S POSTMASTERGIATION FOR M R S CONTROL		71,750.00
120440	C & F DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	181.85
120470	I C S	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
120472	NAPCO	SERVICES	247.89
120473	RW MARKETING	SERVICES	70.20
120475	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	83.89
120487	C & F DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES '	53.78
120514	CREED CO	SERVICES	209.25
120526 120527	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL FITZGERALD FUNERAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	225.00 350.00
120528	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	225.00
120529	BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	350.00
120530	TULSA WHISENHUNT	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	350.00
120531	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	225.00
120570	ZIEGLER D E ART CRAFT	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	165.00
120609	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	
120627	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES	396.00
120632 120643	TUCKER CHEMICAL CO NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SERVICES +	2,371.50 34.66
120651	STEVENS, KATHLEEN	SERVICES	133.88
120653	CANTRELL, JOHN F	SERVICES	264.93
120654	U S POSTMASTER		44,000.00
120655	SHUMARD, JON C	SERVICES	224.22
120656	BROWN, MARK	SERVICES	231.28
120657	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	26,000.00
120701	ALL AUTOMOTIVE	SERVICES	218.00
120702	GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,056.00
120709 120710	BLICKENSDERFER, JERRY MANUFACTURED HOMES	SERVICES SERVICES	231.29 200.00
120710	BUILDERS SQUARE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	128.96
120733	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	141.70
120734	GLENPOOL POST	SERVICES	297.70
120747	GLENPOOL POST	SERVICES	258.40
910715	LINDA RAMSEY	SALARYS	252.50
910715	TC EMP. RETIREMENT	DEDUCTS	. 43.06
910715	1ST NATL BK FOR DIR IRS	HI FICA	17.72
910715	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS OTC	FIGA 240	75.80
910715 910715	1ST NATL. FK FOR DIR IRS	STATE:TAX FED: TAX	1.73 9.41
/10/13	ISI NAIL. PR FOR DIR IRS	10 1 / 2 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 4 / 4 / 4 / 4 / 4 / 4 / 4 / 4	. 7.41
1991 - 1992 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND			